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Open-end wrench 6004 Joker XS, self-adjusting, 7-10 x 117mm
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Many users wish to have a universal screwdriving tool with the widest possible range of
applications. It should be a single tool for multiple metric and imperial dimensions. It
should automatically adjust to the different screw sizes. It should be safe to grab without
damaging anything and allow for a high working speed. The continuous and parallel jaws
replace several single spanner dimensions. The required size is automatically and
continuously set when attaching the tool to the hexagon bolt or screw.

The integrated lever mechanism securely clamps the hexagon screw or bolt between the
jaws, which significantly reduces the risk of slipping or damage. The ratchet function
ensures fast and consistent screwdriving without removing the tool. Thanks to the corner-
width rectangular prisms, a return angle of only 30° can be realized. The single-arm design
in conjunction with the ratchet function and the corner-width prism make it possible to
work even in confined spaces. The adjustable Joker 6004 is the universal screwdriving
tool. Self-setting. Gripping. Spanning.

- The adjustable Joker 6004 XS covers all metric and imperial dimensions in the
respective application area

- Automatic and stepless gripping of hexagon bolts and nuts

« Lever mechanism during gripping prevents slipping and damage

« Quick and continuous screwing without removing the wrench due to mechanical ratchet
function

« Swing back angle of only 30° by positioning in the corner prisms in the mouth

Item no. WL69051

Model 6004 Joker XS
Manufacturer WERA

Manufacturer article no. 05020099001

GPSR manufacturer data WERA Werkzeuge GmbH

Korzerter Strasse 21-25
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Length

Width

Height

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

VDE

ESD compliant

Tool length

Wrench size

Other versions

Item no.

WL69051
WL47841
WL47842
WL70553
WL70552
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DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg

www.wera.de
140 mm
50 mm
27 mm
218 mm
81 mm
51 mm
1 piece
1 piece
no

no

117 mm

7-10 mm

Wrench size
7-10 mm

10 -13 mm
16 -19 mm
19-24 mm
24-32 mm
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