

Open-end wrench 6004 Joker XS, self-adjusting, 7-10 x 117mm



Many users wish to have a universal screwdriving tool with the widest possible range of applications. It should be a single tool for multiple metric and imperial dimensions. It should automatically adjust to the different screw sizes. It should be safe to grab without damaging anything and allow for a high working speed. The continuous and parallel jaws replace several single spanner dimensions. The required size is automatically and continuously set when attaching the tool to the hexagon bolt or screw.

The integrated lever mechanism securely clamps the hexagon screw or bolt between the jaws, which significantly reduces the risk of slipping or damage. The ratchet function ensures fast and consistent screwdriving without removing the tool. Thanks to the corner-width rectangular prisms, a return angle of only 30° can be realized. The single-arm design in conjunction with the ratchet function and the corner-width prism make it possible to work even in confined spaces. The adjustable Joker 6004 is the universal screwdriving tool. Self-setting. Gripping. Spanning.

- The adjustable Joker 6004 XS covers all metric and imperial dimensions in the respective application area
- Automatic and stepless gripping of hexagon bolts and nuts
- Lever mechanism during gripping prevents slipping and damage
- Quick and continuous screwing without removing the wrench due to mechanical ratchet function
- Swing back angle of only 30° by positioning in the corner prisms in the mouth

Item no.	WL69051
Model	6004 Joker XS
Manufacturer	WERA
Manufacturer article no.	05020099001
GPSR manufacturer data	WERA Werkzeuge GmbH Korzerter Strasse 21-25

Products for the electronic industry



DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.wera.de

Length	140 mm
Width	50 mm
Height	27 mm
Length with packaging	218 mm
Width with packaging	81 mm
Height with packaging	51 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
VDE	no
ESD compliant	no
Tool length	117 mm
Wrench size	7-10 mm

Other versions

Item no.	Wrench size
WL69051	7-10 mm
WL47841	10 - 13 mm
WL47842	16 -19 mm
WL70553	19-24 mm
WL70552	24-32 mm